Data Sheet
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Cisco Network Convergence System 4000 Multi-
Chassis System
The Cisco® Network Convergence System 4000 (NCS 4000) is a converged optical
service platform providing Dense Wavelength-Division Multiplexing (DWDM), Optical
Transport Network (OTN), Multiprotocol Label Switching Transport Profile (MPLS-TP),
Carrier Ethernet, and Label Switch Router (LSR) or IP multiservice capabilities. The

● GR-1089-CORE: NEBS EMC and Safety
● GR-63-CORE: NEBS Physical Protection
Ordering information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 4 and Table 5. To download software,
visit the Cisco Platform Suite.
Table 4. Orderable HW item list
PID Description
NCS4KF-STRT-KIT NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Sys Starter Kit - DC Power
NCS4KF-SA-DC NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric chassis - DC Power
NCS4KF-SA-DC= NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric chassis - DC Power
NCS4KF-DOOR NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Door
NCS4KF-DOOR= NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Door
NCS4KF-FTA NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Fan tray Assembly
NCS4KF-FTA= NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Fan tray Assembly
NCS4KF-INST-KIT NCS 4000 systems Installation Kit
NCS4KF-INST-KIT= NCS 4000 system NCS 4000 systems Installation Kits Installation Kit
NCS4KF-CRAFT NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Craft Panel
NCS4KF-CRAFT= NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Craft Panel
NCS4KF-FC2-C= NCS 4000 Centralized Agnostic Xross connect 24 CXP2 - 400G
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
PID Description
NCS4KF-RPMC= NCS 4000 RP w/ Ethernet Switch for Multi-Chassis Connect
ONS-CXP2-MPO-10= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 10m
ONS-CXP2-MPO-20= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 20m
ONS-CXP2-MPO-30= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 30m
ONS-CXP2-MPO-40= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 40m
ONS-CXP2-MPO-50= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 50m
ONS-CXP2-MPO-70= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 70m
ONS-CXP2-MPO-100= Multi-mode patchcord - MPO to MPO - For CXP2 - 100m
ONS-SYNC-CBL-15= NCS 4000 Multichassis synchronization cable - 15 meters
ONS-SYNC-CBL-25= NCS 4000 Multichassis synchronization cable - 25 meters
ONS-SYNC-CBL-50= NCS 4000 Multichassis synchronization cable - 50 meters
ONS-SYNC-CBL-75= NCS 4000 Multichassis synchronization cable - 75 meters
ONS-SYNC-CBL-25= NCS 4000 Multichassis synchronization cable - 25 meters
ONS-SYNC-CBL-100= NCS 4000 Multichassis synchronization cable - 100 meters
ONS-CXP2-SR25 CXP2 Transceiver module - 12x25G - Fabric Interconnect
ONS-CXP2-SR25= CXP2 Transceiver module - 12x25G - Fabric Interconnect
NCS4K-ECU2= NCS 4000 External Connection Unit - Version 2
NCS4K-ECU2 NCS 4000 External Connection Unit - Version 2
Table 5. Orderable SW item list